
2023 Marsh Stream Race Results
April 9, 2023

Overall Results
1. Ben Randall 32:06
2. Ray Wirth 33:55
3. Jeff Owen 34:42
4. Hank Thornburn 34:59
5. Clayton Cole / Linda B. 35:32
6. Brady / JD Burke 35:56
7. Alex Horne 36:17
8. Ralph / River Robertson 37:14
9. Damon Galipeau 37:31
10. Ashton Maybee 37:42
11. Nicole G. / Noah Pollock 37:52
12. Bruce Weike 38:08
13. Gillaume / Maisie 38:28
14. Jack Burke 38:41
15. Morgan Baxter 39:14
16. Terry Wescott / Bob Martin 39:31
17. Andrew Tenbusch / Tom M. 42:57
18. Matt / Collin Mckay 43:30
19. Brian Alby / Justin Lawson 48:24
20. John Tophoney 48:33
21. Patrick Gray 48:38
22. Emanuel Boss 54:29

Results by Class

OC2 Short Rec.
1. Brian Alby / Justin Lawson 48:24

OC2 Mixed Racing
1. Clayton Cole / Linda B. 35:32

OC2 Century:
1. Terry Wescott / Bob Martin 39:31

OC2 Mix Rec
1. Nicole Grohoski / Noah Pollock 37:52

OC2 Medium Rec.



1. Brady / JD Burke 35:56
2. Ralph / River Robertson 37:14
3. Andrew Tenbusch / Tom Moriarty 42:57

Open:
1. Guillaume Bourdin / Maisie Merz 38:28
2. Matt / Collin Mckay 43:30
3. Emanuel Boss 54:29

K1 short women:
1. Alex Horne 36:17

OC1 Men Racing:
1. Jeff Owen 34:42

K1 Short Men:
1. Hank Thornburn 34:59
2. Bruce Weike 38:08
3. John Tophoney 48:33

OC1 Men Rec:
1. Damon Galipeau 37:31
2. Ashton Maybee 37:42
3. Jack Burke 38:41
4. Morgan Baxter 39:14

K1 Long Men:
1. Ben Randall 32:06
2. Ray Wirth 33:55
3. Patrick Gray 48:38


